PARTS

*RANRODIEHF Y FEFELR{EMETETZILLBOET,

* Specifications are subject to change without natice,

W Technische Caten kannan in Zuge ohne Ankindigung verandert werden.
W Caractéristiques pouvant atre modifides sans information préalable.

© (E‘I_a)
% 298

2
v/

AZE—-FJws+O0-5—
Hit— %1

Speed comroller cover
Abdeciung des Fahmeglers
Couvercle du vanateur de
vitassa

0535033

BEA = Z 2 H— X1
Battery box cover
Abdeckung der
Batteriebiox

Couvercie deporte-piles
0444129

FPrrrma? =1
Antenna pipe
Antennedraht
Gaine d'antenne
BOBG0O03

24

58280 RC TXT-1 {1050075)




PARTS

=T = %2 E—¥F— K2
Chassls frame Motor

Fahrgestellrahmen Moteur
Chésais tubulaire 7435044
4005082

B =L {(F1 11X} 22
Yheal {right}

Rad (rechts)  wheel 0855103
Roue [droi) Twe 2605228

ER-A— N (FrytE) x2

Wheel (laft)
Aad finks) Wheel 0555103
RAoue igauche)  Tire 9605226

TE¥THE *FEVEZEY FASTVET, ANF—ELTIRAC LS,
Goar bag i Two sets of gears inciuded. Use as spare.
Zahnrader-Bautel *Es sind zwei Zahnridersétre vorhanten, einer dient als Ersatzteil.

2 ? h
Sachet de pignonerie 2 jux de roulaments sont inclus et A ubiliser selon las rec
9335321

RFYTHRAY — X1
Bearing holder

FONT U g B

Propaller joint bag — \

Antriebs-Gelenkwetle-Beutel . 8

Sachet de Cardan central ©

anticudé

3415824 . 0_J

MP1 xz “ZO~Svaavhk

Propeder joirt
Anfriebs-Gelenkwetie
Cardan central articulé

E O]

MP2 a=/t—Hyuiacsvh

x2

Universal joint
Kardangelenk
Artculation de cardan

58280 RC TXT-1 (1050075)




PARTS

Sachet de pieces métallique
415812

Fo ¥y A EEEE I\l;FIB
Die-cast parts bag x1
Druckgussteile-Beutel 9805612

[_f

MR9 x2 ¥vyvrotB
MR 1SV secseiz  GearsheRlB
Ball baari Gatriecbowola
x6 K . Arbre da pignonnerie B

ugaflager

Roulement a bikes

e [ P—
MBORF U T

MR13 =&
ARANEY (D MR16 =2
Small bevel gear K517
Kegelrad Klein Drive goar
Petit pignon conigue Antrieberad
Pignon d'entraingment
MR14 x4 5495023
«w«;uw#v o~ MR17 x2
Kegeh"m:lgrvogémalr BT~ ALY
b i 18T Beve! gaar
I

Pignon conique 18 dents

MR15 x2 I 2805614

Lot ¥ 7L o MR18 x2
15TARSN AT

SZ Kegetrad
Pignon conique 15 dents

MR2 Ball bearing MR10 x2 ~~JL v 7 b (8 9805814
x2 Kugellager Boval gear shaft {short)
Aoulement 4 billes Kegedradachse MR20 =2
53006 hrbergephgnonconique{mu't} = —
850~ T U £8038 Differential cover
MR3  Ballbeaiing MR11 x4 Differential-Ahdeck-
x1 Kugeilager YA I—RPUT (&) ung }
Roulerment & biles Servo saver spring (gokd) Couvarcla da differe-
53030 Sarvo-Saver-Fader (gokl) Ntiel
12602 & ). Ressort de sauve-servo {dond) 9445333
MR4 Metal bearing 50473
J X186 metall-Lager MR12 x2 T
Palier en métal YA 1T AT () i
Servo saver spring {siy
1150 % ) Serm-Savar-Fadar{( I;?‘) @
MRS Metal bearing Aessort de sauve-servo (chrome) MR23 x2
8 matall-Lager 50473 15T =A%
Palier en métal -
9805522 15T pinion gera
15Z Motorritzel
850X %L O Pignon moteur 15
MR6 Matal bearing sl
*11 matall-Lager 3515002
BE( 0 Q0O
MR21 x1 MR22 x1 MR24x2
=- b E—hiwoA E—hwPB T e
2Ben? 52 7HE Heat-sink A Heat-sink B Motor piate
MR7 x1 mmsﬁnge Kb drmer & Kahikrper B Plaguette-moteur
Tige coudés Dissipateur da chaleur A Dlssup?teurdechalaurB v
2 I—A 1 LR AX 132K v T
Barmper oil bag ﬂmmmm Threaded shaft
Dampferdl-Beutel Gewindestange
Sachet d’huile d'amortisseurs ML4 x2 Tige filetée
B415811 IXBOMME VT
IO U 27 () A —1 I i asbuinod
ML1 O-ring (rec) ML2 Ciasal ML5 x1 Tige flatéa
x12 O-Ring {rot) x4  Ombdichtung
Joint tori i
m?tmque {rouge} MLE x2
RS172e 7k (8
b1 -
L3 phnts ] Deive shaft (short}
Gummirohr
Candan (court)
Tube caoutchouc 9805220
ML7 =2
Fypr—aFL—k X1 S it—A o ) At i ESoAFoer7h (M)
Gaarbox plate Damper il Drive shaft long)
Getriebodecksl Dampfer-Oi ¢ Antriebswede
Plaquette da carter Huile pour amortisseurs Cardian {long)
424507 53443 3805229
v 7 - EREE AFESIH— X2 X1t v 7
Shaft bag Stabikzer Shaft
Achsen-Beutel Barre stabilisatrics Achse
Sachet d'arbres DBOSANT Axe
2415810 MS5 x4 005807
BG4y 2 b
O Shaft
f"‘\/ Ay T Axe
. A Enappl_n MS6 x4 9805807
MS1 xs ederstift 7X102mi v 7 b
SROSROR Epingle métallique Shat
Ty P fohse
MS2 x2 E""’m‘p‘f‘" pegehd MS7 xs 9805308
9905609 Emtretoise de carter BXETmmi v 7
MS3 xa Shaft
A —ILF &I Ace chse
Wheel axie MS8 x2 SO05B08
Rad-Achse era
Axe de rous ax Tdmﬁm:;:dﬁ
2605806 8
i ST Gewindestange
MS9 x2 Tigs filatée
2605810
AX T2 F v 7 -
e R Qresdedshe
MS10 <2 Tige filetée
2806810
. AX G I S T -
MS4 x4 ITILZATIYT
dasaa™* Goll g I WD Jresdecshatt
Spiralfoder
Ressort hélicoidal MS11 x2 ;.lg:aﬁletéew

58280 RC TX7-1 (1050075)



PARTS

EASBEC
Screw bag G

Schraubenbeutel C

[ =
9805600

S A L
MC4 Grub screw

*ERBRIELLEAIC A TNET, FHEL TR TR, Sachet de vis G s45585 e
“Exira screws and nuts s included. Use them as spares.
* Ersaizschrauben und -muttern liegen bed. AX 15T o &SR Sl T3
WDes vis ot des ecrous supplementaines inchus, Les utiliser comme pieces de echange. Tapping Scrow mm MC5 Grub serew
MC1 xa5 Schneidsohraube x2 Madenschraube
50683 Vis taraudeuse 50576 Vis pointeay
IRGE v
Tool bag = 2 Bt 2 domBl w73 b
A MG2x2 S o
‘outiltage norsm
9415813 D Vis 2220007 o) nylstop
IRERMZA w F %1 LR e — xi o 2X5mmF ¢y TR 3 — MC7 27y —
Spaed controller i — screw Washer
Fahrtenregler o MC3 x6 inderkopfechrabe seozrss  Bollgschibe
Vartateur de vitesse Résistanca 8805 Vis & téte cylindrique Rondelle
4505172 7305015
AT T R — &nl)"-y?l'_"/ sEZﬁbngD
e ek Foan Schraubenbeutel D AmT IO I b
MT1 x1  Chape arotue MT2 x12 Epingle métallique Sachet de vis D 9465596 MD4  Fiange lock nut
50623 9805702 x4 Sicharungsmutter
- — 1 9605557  Ecrou nylstop & flasque
T L F (2.5m) %1 " 3ty b
Hex wrench (2.5mm} +¥ELF x2 m:Essz 3x32_|’:slériw @ MD5 Nut
Imbusschi(isseal (2.5mm} Box wrench Schraube x 24 Mutter
50038 5
Clé &tube 50038 = ImT ST Fy b
4 X 15anklH # &2 MD6 o
Step screw ., a
FoMEEL s F (1.5m) 1 50008 Palischraube = x4 Kraganrmtter
Hex wrench (1.5mm MD2 xa Wsdéoor?'l Ecrou a flasque
o —ILNT
Wheel nub
Gewi Radnaba
xo%%?xw Tige filatéa MD7 x4 Moayeu de roue 9805234
2B
— Scraw bag E By v —
Schraubenbeutel E ME4  lwasher
Sachet de vis E peessar x4 W“"ben s
Can? e — 2300010
gux x2 ME1 Washer eIl Y i —
— rease %12 Beflagacheibe Intemalty-toothed washer
— Fett 990589 Rondelle 'r'f-5 Gezahnte Beilagscheibe
——— Graisse Rondella crantse
87025 Ao oy Lo —
ME2 Washer MES ZlIE'J_D‘)"
%8 Beilagscheibe X8 E-Ring
MR — - x1 S PEIIEE %1 FAOITE () x4 Rondela 50538 Circlip
Haat resistant sheet Liquid thread ook Nylon band {medium}
Hizabestandige Fotie Fldssige Schraubensicharung  Nylonband [rattel] Ty r— ME7 S5X5SmZ~—y—
Protection thermiaue Frein filot 87004 Collier mylon (moysnne) ME3 Washer Spacer
%6 Beilagscheiba x1 Distanzring
Thste F{E) %1 BERTF—7 %1 50171 FARSIR () %7 50506 Rondee Entratoise
Rubber band {white) Double-sided tape Nylon band {small
Gummiband (weiB) Doppaiebeband Nylonband )
Ruban adhésif Adhésif double face Colber nylon (petite) 50605 ¥ R BF
Semb’ O —AH—JL
Screw bag F MF4  Ball connector
ERREA Sohraubenbedtel F x4 Kugelkopf
Screw bag A SX1IEAY v L AR mdews s0s02  Connectaur i rotule
Schravbenbeutel A Tapping scraw 6%11.5umk O—H—JL R
Sachet de vis A m Ball conmector O [ = =+
P4B5583 Kugeopf Bafastigungsschraube
3x10mF v SR MF1 x20  Connecteur & rotule MFS x2  Vis de montage
I Tapping screw
Schoeidschravbe 6% 6.5k 0~ — )L s
Vis taraudeuse mm Ball connagtor LlL;IIII(pﬂ
IX1MT S VR YL TR MF2 x10  Goanecteur & rotule MFG x4 Axa d'articulation
Flange tapping screw
Kragenschraube _ " % 1. Soam A —
Vis taraudeuse & flasque MF2 e.w;tal“ﬂ;t-)-;b @ MF7 ! &“Spaoarf\ 7
%4 4 i
3X12mOE R SomEl) T x2 Ecrou 4 rotule Erirotaso
Scrow MA7 R
MA3 x1 Scheaube X8 oL
Vis 50330 P
v ARG
Screws ' %:?“G G I|iil'l‘l'l'u‘u'.'.'.'.l'.llllll.lllIIIIIIIlil\'l\'l'n'n'n'.'.'-'nlllllll|l||IIIIl]‘lli\'i'l'n'l\'.“'.llllllIIIIIIIIIIIiIm‘:\'n"
AXBanfLE A Sachet de vis G MG45XB 3"50"';‘-‘;3
’ Scraw Bbosen Schraube
MB4 xa wm @D MG] tX6emstr Vis
Tibe
x4
R (I Ui
MGS x4 g2 t>vOvE
MBS x2 3X30my v IR Pistor rod
Tapping Kolbenst:
Schneidschraube Axe da piston
Vi taraudeuss 9805811
. (lang) FnT
26X 1y v AEZ Arber de pignon conigue flong) Gear hub
Tapping scrow Radnabe
MBE x3 Schneidschraube ;
e RO B ) e
- MG3 x1 K51 7o+ Th BX 17t~ —t—
MEB7 SHE_'JIJQ' Drive shaft MG7 Spacer
x14 Circhi Antriohaweds >3 Dystanzring
50509 P Asbre d’entrai ant Entretoisa

58280 RC TXT-1 (1050075)



Tamiva XTremE TRUCK

1/10 SCALE R/C 4x4 CUSTOMIZED MONSTER PICK-UP TRUCK

AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take
or send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the
parts reguired can be comectly identified and supplied.
Plzase note that specificatians, availability and price are
subject to change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteilea kaufen mdchtan, nehmen
Sie bitte zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit zu Ihrem
drtlichen Fachhdndler. Baziglich der Angaben, der Lager-
haltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen vor-
behalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permetire de vous procurer des piéces de
rechange Tamiya, Amenez cette liste 3 votre point de
vente Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner.
Vauillez noter qua les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix
peuvent changer sans avis préalable.

FPARTS CODE
4005092 *1 Chassis Frame {1 pe.)
0005759 A Parts (A1-AB)
00057601 B Parts (B1-B5, 1 pe)
0005846 G Parts (C1-C6)
0005296*1 D Parts (D1 & D2, 1 pe.}
0005847 “2 E Parts (E1-£4, 1 pc.)
0005848 ‘2 F Parts (F1-F4, 1 pc.)
00058491 G Parts [G1-G8, 1 pc.}
0605034 L Pars (L1 & L2)
50473 "1 Hi-Torgue Servo Saver
Q Parts {Q1-06) w1 Berwo Saver Speing [Goid) MR11) x2
Serva Saver Spring {Siver] (MR12) x1

50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (MC1 x10)
9805556  2xBmm Scraw (MC2 x10)

9805779 2x5mm Cap Screw (MC3 x2}
9805600  5mm Grukr Screw (MC4 x5)

50576 Imm Grub Screw (MC5 x10)
50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, MCS x4)
2220001 3mm Lock Nut {(MCE x1)

9805758  2mm Washer (MC7 x5)

94655686 Screw Bag D

9805584  3x32mm Screw (MD1 x4}

9805697  4x20mm Threaded Shaft (MD3 x4}

9805557 4mm Flange Lock Nut (MD3 x4)
9805234 *1 Wheel Hub (MD7 x2)

9805812  Gear Shaft A & B (MAB x1, MR9 x2)
9B05813  Bevel Gear Shatt (Short) (MR10 x2)
9445934  Baval Gear Bag (MR13 x6, MR14 x4, MR15 x2)

5485023 *1 Drive Gear (MR16 x1}

9805614 18T & 157 Bavel Gear {MR17 & MR18, 2 pcs. sach)
8445933  Diff. Cover & Ring Gear (MR19 & MR2D, 2 pes. sach}
BBO5E57  Heat Sink A & B (MR21 8 MRZ2)

3515043 71 15T Pinion Gaar (MR23 x1)
4305125 "1 Motor Plate (MR24 x1)

98415810 Shaft Bag
9805806  Tmm Snap Pin (M51 x10)
9805809  Gear Box Spacer (MS2 12}

DB0S805 "1 Wheel Axle (M52 x2)

SMECRIToR—KECHEAKE L. BN
RO EEMDER. KA. BERS. B EES
ZELoh D ESRACLEEN, EBEDY—EAS
SHAWCLIEREY, BULRBYEHAHAI ST —
AFTEMWELE(EX W

{EE{I I o = FI )

B LB HMEMWO HAREDRERICITEMES,
A=, Bk, BeH. URECEACLES V.
RECODEHS-00810-9-1118. MAEE -EXNY.

DEANEFAMC BTROER., K5, BEES.
HEESREEAL. BOCEASERITEEL <
Eaw, COREACHLIDIENREIETMORE
EaDEYT, FEEREERECHRACHS LIRS
DOH— K RBRBOD FTFA

(#EvPHh—-K}

FEVH—FEHRAIhEFT LHRIOAFHIHEM
WTY, BLCKB, YHHRSYT—D—LRETSH
BuShEEEwn,

022411*4 L Parts (U1-U3, 1 pc) 9465587 Scrow BagE 9805804 1 Coil Spring (M54 x2)
02250722 X Parts (X1-X10, 1 pe.) 9805693 S5mm Washer (ME1 x5) 9805807 “1 Bx111mm, 37mm Shatt (M55 & MSE, 2 pcs. aach)
9335321  Gear Bag S0586 3mm Washer (ME3 x15) 9805808  7x102mm, 6x57mm Shaft (MS7 x6, M58 x2)
Bearing Holder x1 27T Gear {Long) x1 2300010  9mm Washer {ME4 x1) 9B0SB10  3x74rmm, T2mm B7rm Threaded Shatt
27T Goar (Short} x1 307 Gear x1 50588 2mm E-ring (MES x15} {MS9-M511, 2 pes. each}
40T Gear x1 9465588 Screw Bag F 9805803  Stabilizer (2 pecs.)
0355103 1 Wheels {2 pcs.) 50592 5mm Ball Connector {MF4 x10} 415813 Tool Bag
9B05228*1 Tires {2 pes.) 9485569 Screw Bag G Amm Adjuster (MT1 xE)
0605033  Speed Controller Cover 9805815  3x50mm Screw (MG4 x4) 9805702  6mm Snap Pin (MT2 x10)
0444129  Battery Case Covar §805811 *1 Piston Rod (MG5 x2) 4505173 Speed Controdier
9465583 Screw Bag A 9415811 Damper Qil Bag 7305015  Resistor
9805636  3xBmm Screw (MA2 x2} 50597 Dampar Q-ring (ML1 x10, Red) 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
9805629  3x12mm Tapping Screw [MA4 x4) 9805486 "1 Cil Seal (ML2 x2) 50595 Nylon Band w/hatal Hook (10 pes.)
50577 D10mm Tapging Screw (MAS x10) 9805229 *1 Drive Shaft (ML6 & ML7, 1 pc. each) 87004 Liquid Thread Lock
9805662  3x10mm Flange Tapping Screw (MAE x5) 4245017  Gear Box Plate 87023 Switch Lubricant
50380 E-ring Set (MA7 x7, MEG x12) 9415824  Propeller Joint Bag (MP1 & MP2, 2 pes. each) 87025 Ceramle Graase
9465584 Screw Bag B 9415812  Die-Cast Parts Bag 6085003  Antenna Pipe (30cm)
9805620  3x25mm Screw (MB1 x2) 9805802 1160 Ball Bearing (MRA1 x2) 7435044 1 Motor
50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw [MB6 x5) 53008 1150 Sealad Ball Bearing (MAZ2 x4) 1050067  Instructions
50589 Smm E-ring (MBT x5) S303¢ 850 Sealed Ball Bearing (MAJ x4) “1 Requires 2 sets for one car.
9465585 Screw Bag C 9805622 1150 Mutal Bearing (MRS x2) 2 Requires 4 sets for one car.
SHMC A ERRDEHSMELCALFTT, INXT GERICDOWT)

FERFERINATWIRRG. XRSBCLETYT,

BREZAM L IXOME. BREEOESOED

i TRMTY, BROSHHE000M%RA B,

EHET—PRELEDET,

(BERWESHhEEEES)

rE 054-283-0003

W 03-3889-3765 (M~ g BER)

EBRFME/EO(A~2EE) »8:00~20:00F T
+. 9mB. ®EPB00~17:00£T

o)
174§
Tamiva Thuck
e TX Tt

HEELZdLED. ZbLEAR. TOAFTvH—
HRENEARASYV—H—EFABRETIEX L
EREGES  BHHRAYVT—H—
FRCEBESINTEESR.C
O FOLEBERECTHIIHM
REEASEEWEL. TN
(100K FRYFED) & —Ric
FHLARLEZV. L. CES
ERFSVA—KEYENER, £
EWMLWHTHRWEERES,

yv—b?b—h(ﬂﬂ) ............

A}""“j -------------- e

B/¢— ¥ (11l)-

C;‘.._ly ..................

D/t — (1) rrrrrrrraniiiiiiniaaan

EfS— "W {1{H)rrrrsarrrssanrrraanne:

FJ(—‘?(T-) ..................

GtV (1} evemeemmmmmmmnnnes

L€ s rraanasrsrasanssriosnnassns

Wst—xs (148) . 0224011
XiG— "2 (1) rrrrraarrrasarsnrannses 370l 0225072
KFUARILY—, TR -B)-20T- 0T 754 P a1} - 530/ 9335321
i e o T 1,100/ 0555103
PR k- F 4 R R 1,620/ 9805226
A=K O hO—3—RT—rrrrrer 380 0805033
WAl 2 AP — e 550/ 0444129
FONS V3 - R -+1,900M 9415824
¥ £ X -ERBSE +++4 000 9415812
1STE A AP (1) rrreenrrrannees 220/ 3515003
FRAN—, Y E(EMHE) 740K 9445932
AAJLEER R, AL L 7 R (185) - 500M 9445034
BT IST A AL (B2 oveaeerrs 620 9805814
Fad ZRT () rrreerrrrrrrraaaas 280F 5455023
Fr e T HA-BOIAD) 3808 9805812
AN e T R 2E) 420/ 9805813

==L —F (1) rrraraas
T8GR — L7 U 2 2 (218)
1150 & JL (2R )+ -o--emmsmmve- .
it T JLEBRGere e
BSrF iy T B (B e rer s

7 R
WA —=NF 2 RIL(ZE)

DANRT VT (2E) 340F3 9805804
AFEI Y —(2F)-ernmnnn 400F7 9805803
FIr—Z A= — (2@} + 250/ SEOSBOY
BX 111 97muis o 7 b (B2A}rvenee VOOP 89805807

TX102mm- 6 5T v 7 b (154) 1,000 SB05308
Ix7amm-72en-CTem 327 3¢ 2 1 (£23) - 450 9805810
TR 3w e (1008)

IMERAA v F

LSRG —rcmeremrniennan 520/ 7305015
EmAF v T (18] reeeee 2503 9805702
et IR 400 B465585
BX12m0F Y TR (AT e 170/ 9805629
3x10m7 5% v P E R (5K) - 200/ 9805662
BXEMAL LR (2F) e enrenens 160 9805636
St 1 1- RIS 460f7 9465584
32 25mmAL I A (SH) ravrsrears -+160F 9805620
Ezaﬁc ------------------- B 3465585
Somer EH I (GRY e seeeee- --220f 9805600
Ay ZF oy b (1fR) e -+-90f3 2220001
PUn'T S — (SHY e rees <2003 9805758
2% BoMIL L7 2 (102 < v mresnse 170 9805556
2x5mn% ¢y TR Y1 —(2&) -+ -180M 9805779
Ezaﬁo ..................... ..mﬁ

Af — LT () rereresasnes -220F] 8805234
47 F2YOyTFy b (48) - «-+-180F 9805557
A% 20wE L 0T (4] e 180/ 9805697
3 32mAL L R (A7) o eonaenss 220F3 9805584
EZ&EE ------------------- ZSQH Q465587
9T o S — (1B o ree e e 120/ 2300010
Brn‘D o 54— (SMR) v ee e 170F1 9805693
e ¥} - TP 1,350 9465588
ARG s rrearriaanriaas 770 8465580
EA b (28 e 280F 9805811
3% 50MALE R (42) < e vermrennan 250F1 9805815
Fm = () vevrenneuinrina 1,320A 7435035
P FH 101 7 (30cm) - 270 6095003
. ;| LERRREREP TIPS 800F1 1050087

COfIC LR RO B AORCZ AT IN— VAR
ENRTVEY, BECOMDEER. X3 YHHay
T —EZATEMVRH IS L,

% H

Bi=wal, $=FRb =27 YEx ) W1 FOOM 160 SP.47V2
TRLF, SAENLF, XV 200-120  SP.28
WM 7 — e rerrevrannn AW0A-120Mm SPAT
dwEL) X T, 2amEU S % 12-100F- B0F  SP.AB0
ZEx10m¥ v B EZ x5+-100 BOFE SP5TS
LR CE S [ e R R 200M- BOH SP.576
3x10m? vy S x10+++-100@- BOF SP.577
3x15my w2 x10+++-150M« B0 SP.583
MDY Y L — XS raarees 100M+ BOR SP.586
ZIME') M HAB e vy 100M- B0 SP.5BA
SIOME ) s A R Bmmmrme s 100M- BOF SP.589
Samb O —i— L X 10 sserser-- 300M- BOAR SP.592
FrAMI K x10. *+150M™- 80 SP.595
B2 L) L (R X A0 150 80K SP.597
AT g AP — KB 150/ 90 SP.E33
NEGF =2 JLARF Y 4 % 441,200 1203 OP.8
BSO /U= — N F U %441, 600M120@ OP.30
E XA IR R LR R R TR R PR 250/ -160 87004
e i G LR 300M-160F 87023
ESZ W HFTUR ererreianns 400/ -160F 87025
Feor Japanese use only ! ITEM 58280
! e

IEmENEE

nE (

B

|
I
L
oo — WL P A KM E L TR R £

|
* ' * BAGH 23y
0801 MEERENA-? T422-8610

58280 RC TXT1 (1050075)



